
Price guide

Self pay

Wegovy® pill

Limited time offer
New patients only

4.0 mg

See our self-pay prices or how to save 
on your prescription with insurance.

Copay with commercial insurance

aPatients pay $149 for each month of 1.5 mg and 4 mg.  4 mg offer only available until April 15, 2026, then $199 per month for 4 mg. 
For eligible patients only. Full terms at NovoCarePharmacyTerms.com and WegovyTerms.com.

bA 28-day supply of Wegovy® pen and a 30-day supply of the Wegovy® pill is equivalent to 1 month of treatment. Government beneficiaries excluded.  
Novo Nordisk reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time. See WegovyTerms.com for full terms.

cPatients new to Wegovy® Savings Offer & NovoCare® Pharmacy pay $199 for each month of 0.25 mg and 0.5 mg.Offer only available for 2 monthly fills between 11/17/25-3/31/26.

dA 28-day supply of Wegovy® pen and a 30-day supply of the Wegovy® pill is equivalent to 1 month of treatment. Pay as little as $25, subject to a maximum savings of $100/month.  
Government beneficiaries excluded. Novo Nordisk reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time. See WegovyTerms.com for full terms.

Wegovy® pen

Wegovy® pill Wegovy® pen

Limited time offer
First 2 months (new patients only)

Standard offer Standard offer

Pay as little asPay as little as

Pricing is available for local pharmacy pickup with a savings offer or home delivery. 

Pricing is only available for local pharmacy pickup with a savings offer.

See Wegovy® Medication Guide at www.novo-pi.com/wegovy.pdf.

$149/moa,b

$199/mob,c

$199/mob,c

$199/mob,c1.5 mg 0.25 mg/0.5 mL

0.5 mg/0.5 mL

1 mg/0.75 mL

1.7 mg/0.75 mL

2.4 mg/0.75 mL

$349/mo

$349/mo

$349/mo

$349/mo

$349/mo

$25 (subject to a max savings of $100/mo)d$25 (subject to a max savings of $100/mo)d

9 mg

25 mg

All doses All doses

$299/mo

$299/mo

$199/mo

$149/mo
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