

Price guide

See our self-pay prices or how to save on your prescription with insurance.

Self pay

Pricing is available for local pharmacy pickup with a savings offer or home delivery.



Wegovy[®] pill

Limited time offer
 New patients only

Standard offer

1.5 mg		\$149/mo
4.0 mg	\$149/mo^{a,b}	\$199/mo
9 mg		\$299/mo
25 mg		\$299/mo



Wegovy[®] pen

Limited time offer
 First 2 months (new patients only)

Standard offer

0.25 mg/0.5 mL	\$199/mo^{b,c}	\$349/mo
0.5 mg/0.5 mL	\$199/mo^{b,c}	\$349/mo
1 mg/0.75 mL		\$349/mo
1.7 mg/0.75 mL		\$349/mo
2.4 mg/0.75 mL		\$349/mo

^aPatients pay \$149 for each month of 1.5 mg and 4 mg. 4 mg offer only available until April 15, 2026, then \$199 per month for 4 mg. For eligible patients only. Full terms at NovoCarePharmacyTerms.com and WegovyTerms.com.

^bA 28-day supply of Wegovy[®] pen and a 30-day supply of the Wegovy[®] pill is equivalent to 1 month of treatment. Government beneficiaries excluded. Novo Nordisk reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time. See WegovyTerms.com for full terms.

^cPatients new to Wegovy[®] Savings Offer & NovoCare[®] Pharmacy pay \$199 for each month of 0.25 mg and 0.5 mg. Offer only available for 2 monthly fills between 11/17/25-3/31/26.

Copay with commercial insurance

Pricing is only available for local pharmacy pickup with a savings offer.



Wegovy[®] pill

Pay as little as

All doses \$25 (subject to a max savings of \$100/mo)^d



Wegovy[®] pen

Pay as little as

All doses \$25 (subject to a max savings of \$100/mo)^d

^dA 28-day supply of Wegovy[®] pen and a 30-day supply of the Wegovy[®] pill is equivalent to 1 month of treatment. Pay as little as \$25, subject to a maximum savings of \$100/month. Government beneficiaries excluded. Novo Nordisk reserves the right to modify or cancel this program at any time. See WegovyTerms.com for full terms.

See Wegovy[®] Medication Guide at www.novo-pi.com/wegovy.pdf.